Phone: 937/277-9364 FAX: 937/277-6516 www.lenzinc.com
FI
LT
ER
S
&
 S
TR

•	3-10 (lbs.), 1.4 - 4.5 (kgs.) shipping weight
•	25 PSID. bypass for return
Options
•	NPT or SAE Ports
•	6, 10, 25 micron cellulose, synthetic elements
•	Visual or electrical indicators
•	Dipsticks available
Breather
Series
LITB-20
LITBA-20
Assembly Ordering Code
LITB-20 — 500 — 10 — 40 — D — T
  Area Area
 Element Media in cm Beta Ratio
 LITE-20-10P 10 Micron Cellulose 135 870 B10 2
 LITE-20-10SYN 10 Micron Synthetic 110 710 B10 75
NOTE: Indicators Page 34a
Return Line
Optional Dipstick
  Area Area
 Element Media In. Cm Beta Ratio
 LITE-20-25P 25 Micron Cellulose 110 710 B25 75
 LITE-20-25SYN 25 Micron Synthetic 135 870 B25 2
Replacement Elements
Filter element for LITB
Port Size
 500 1/2"

6.25
(2) GAUGE
PORTS
1/8" NPT
DIPSTICK
(OPTIONAL)
VENT
CUT TO LENGTH
CLEARANCEPORT
LITB-20 LITB-40
*Indicators ordered and shipped separately
FILTERS &
 STRAINERS
Phone: 937/277-9364 FAX: 937/277-6516 www.lenzinc.com 00aPhone: 937/277-9364 FAX: 937/277-6516 www.lenzinc.com
Assembly Ordering Code
LITB-40 — 1 — 750 — 10 — 40 — D — T
Replacement Elements
4.3"
Bowl
Length

 10 10 Mic. Cellulose
 10SYN 10 Mic. Synthetic
 25 25 Mic. Cellulose
 25SYN 25 Mic. Synthetic
  Breather
 10    10 Micron
 40    40 Micron
 Options
 D Dipstick
  Omit
Ind. Ports
 Omit None
 T 1/8 Npt
  Return
ELEMENT NUMBER MEDIA in CM B= 2/20/75 DIRT HOLDING
LITE-20-10 10 Micron Cellulose 190 1226 9µ/22µ/24µ 6
LITE-20-25 25 Micron Cellulose 190 1226 29µ/46µ/54µ 8
LITE-20-10SYN 10 Micron Synthentic 167 1077 4µ/10µ/12µ 10
LITE-20-25SYN 25 Micron Synthentic 167 1077 8µ/25µ/32µ 12
LITE-401-10 10 Micron Cellulose 242 1561 9µ/22µ/24µ 7
LITE-401-25 25 Micron Cellulose 242 1561 29µ/46µ/54µ 10
LITE-401-10SYN 10 Micron Synthentic 164 1058 4µ/10µ/12µ 10
LITE-401-25SYN 25 Micron Synthentic 164 1058 8µ/25µ/32µ 12
LITE-402-10 10 Micron Cellulose 367 2368 9µ/22µ/24µ 11
LITE-402-25 25 Micron Cellulose 367 2368 29µ/46µ/54µ 15
LITE-402-10SYN 10 Micron Synthentic 249 1607 4µ/10µ/12µ 15
LITE-402-25SYN 25 Micron Synthentic 249 1607 8µ/25µ/32µ 17
LITE-403-10 10 Micron Cellulose 606 3910 9µ/22µ/24µ 18
LITE-403-25 25 Micron Cellulose 606 3910 29µ/46µ/54µ 24
LITE-403-10SYN 10 Micron Synthentic 424 2736 4µ/10µ/12µ 25
LITE-403-25SYN 25 Micron Synthentic 424 2736 8µ/25µ/32µ 30
Phone: 937/277-9364 FAX: 937/277-6516 www.lenzinc.com 33a
Temperature 100° F   Viscosity 150 SUS
Average pressure drop through clean assembly
0